

Contact:
Angel Leverett
Communications Manager
Austin Habitat for Humanity
512-777-8416 | aleverett@ahfh.org
austinhabitat.org

Austin Habitat for Humanity Announces Kelly Outlaw as the new Chief Financial and Operating Officer

Austin, Texas (April 7, 2021) – Austin Habitat for Humanity (AHFH) is pleased to announce the appointment of Kelly Outlaw as its new Chief Financial and Operating Officer. Outlaw, who currently serves as the C.F.O. of Texas Enterprises, Inc., will join Austin Habitat in May 2021. Kelly will be responsible for ensuring that AHFH has the financial and operating strategies and infrastructure in place to achieve strategic goals that deliver on the organization's vision to ensure everyone has a safe, decent, affordable place to live.



"We are excited to have Kelly join our Austin Habitat for Humanity team. Kelly brings a wealth of experience that will make her an ideal chief financial and operating officer for Habitat. Her commitment to our mission will serve our community well as we continue to provide for those in need of affordable homeownership solutions. She complements our forward-thinking, collaborative culture, and we believe her impressive reputation for program execution and achieving results makes her the right choice to lead our finance and operations," said Phyllis Snodgrass, C.E.O.

"I am very excited to join the Austin Habitat team. The lack of affordable housing is one of the biggest issues impacting Austin today. I am thrilled to join this passionate, smart group of people to help bring new solutions to the greater Austin affordable housing market.

I look forward to becoming part of the Austin Habitat for Humanity family and partnering with the team for future success," commented Kelly.

Kelly has more than ten years of extensive financial management and analysis experience, business development, and strategy execution. Kelly is a C.P.A and proud alumni of the University of Texas at Austin.

###

About Austin Habitat for Humanity

Austin Habitat for Humanity is committed to providing affordable homeownership opportunities and is the largest builder of homes affordable to own for hardworking, low-income families in Central Texas. The Christian housing organization was established in Austin in 1985 and has since grown to serve a five-country region, including Travis, Hays, Caldwell, Bastrop, and Blanco counties. Austin Habitat for Humanity is an affiliate of Habitat for Humanity International.